May 19 2024 (14:53) India Rail Info 1

Ananya Express (PT)/12315 - SF - ER
ASN/Asansol Junction to UDZ/Udaipur City
32h 13m - 1930 km - 18 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 13:10 3 0 67 |6 |ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 14:39 14:41 2m (1 |1 99 |79 |36 |ER
3 |ASN [Asansol Junction 16:02 16:07 5m |4 |1 205 |79 |106 |ER
4 |MDP [Madhupur Junction 17:09 17:11 2m |2 |1 286 |50 (248 [ER
5 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 17:46 17:48 2m |2 |1 315 [39 |[260 [ER
6 |JA Jhajha 18:55 19:00 5m (3 |1 359 (71 [138 [ECR
7 PNBE |Patna Junction 21:30 21:40 10m |7 |1 536 |51 |57 |[ECR
8 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:50 02:00 10m (6,7 |2 |747 |76 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |1 |2 900 |83 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
10 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 06:25 06:30 5Sm |2 |2 1095 (84 |127 [NCR
11 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 09:15 09:20 5m (34 |2 1326 |39 |167 |NCR
12 |AF Agra Fort 09:55 10:00 5m |1 |2 1349 [64 |166 [NCR
13 |SWM [Sawai Madhopur 13:30 13:45 15m |0 |2 1574 |61 WCR

Junction
14 |(JP Jaipur Junction 15:55 16:10 15m (4 |2 1706 |70 NWR
15 |AIl Ajmer Junction 18:05 18:15 10m |4 |2 1841 |55 |482 |[NWR
16 |NSD |Nasirabad 18:40 18:42 2m |1 |2 1864 |70 |428 |[NWR
17 |BJNR |Bijainagar 19:18 19:20 2m |1 |2 1905 |80 |403 [NWR
18 |BHL |Bhilwara 20:10 20:15 5m |1 |2 1972 |31 |414 |NWR
19 [CNA |Chanderiya 21:45 21:50 5m [0 (2 [2019 |49 WR
20 |MV) Mavli Junction 23:20 23:22 2m (1 |2 [2092 |56 NWR
21 |RPZ Ranapratapnagar 00:03 00:05 2m |1 |3 2130 (17 |563 |NWR
22 |UDZ |Udaipur City 00:20 5 |3 (2134 |- 581 |INWR

May 19 2024 (14:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



